TunnelView_TULL  04/21  page 1 of 6
Lumec TunnelView tunnel/underpass luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. This fixture is
available in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete array
of optical distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types of tunnel
and underpass applications. Includes Service Tag, Signify's innovative way to
provide assistance throughout the life of the product.
Project:

Ambient Temperature °C Drive current Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 100,000 hrs
25°C up to 1050mA >100,000 hours >36,000 hours >96%
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 14
Wattage
Label15
TULL-96L350 96 350 101 100
TULL-96L530 96 530 155 160
TULL-96L700 96 700 212 210
TULL-96L105016 96 1050 322 320
TULL-128L350 128 350 138 140
TULL-128L530 128 530 210 210
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 14
Wattage
Label15
TULL-128L700 128 700 281 280
TULL-128L97516 128 975 380 380
TULL-160L350 160 350 170 170
TULL-160L530 160 530 260 260
TULL-160L700 160 700 352 350
TULL-160L92516 160 925 459 460
LED Wattage Values
LED Lumen Values - 2700K
LED Lumen Values - 3000K
LED Lumen Values - 4000K
14.	Typical values, rounded.
15. As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
16.	Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
Ordering Code
DK R2M R3M R3W 4 5 SN CBL TW2
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
TULL-96L350-827 10712 106 10491 104 10275 102 10209 101 10138 100 9968 99 10949 108 10798 107 10563 105
TULL-96L530-827 15551 100 15230 98 14918 96 14821 96 14720 95 14472 93 15895 103 15676 101 15336 99
TULL-96L700-827 19688 93 19281 91 18887 89 18764 89 18635 88 18322 86 20123 95 19845 94 19415 92
TULL-96L1050-827 27085 84 26525 82 25983 81 25814 80 25637 80 25205 78 27685 86 27303 85 26710 83
TULL-128L350-827 14296 104 14001 101 13715 99 13626 99 13532 98 13305 96 14613 106 14412 104 14098 102
TULL-128L530-827 20614 98 20189 96 19775 94 19647 94 19512 93 19184 91 21071 100 20780 99 20329 97
TULL-128L700-827 26074 93 25535 91 25013 89 24851 88 24680 88 24265 86 26652 95 26284 93 25713 91
TULL-128L975-827 34188 90 33482 88 32796 86 32583 86 32360 85 31815 84 34945 92 34463 91 33714 89
TULL-160L350-827 17801 105 17433 103 17077 101 16965 100 16849 99 16565 98 18195 107 17944 106 17554 103
TULL-160L530-827 25667 99 25137 97 24623 95 24462 94 24295 94 23886 92 26236 101 25874 100 25312 98
TULL-160L700-827 32361 92 31693 90 31044 88 30843 88 30631 87 30116 86 33078 94 32621 93 31913 91